
4. 

5. 

6. 

7.

8. 

9. 

10. 

Smoked salmon
with condiments
Mixed salad

Corn soup

Ham and cheese sandwich

Beef curry

Pasta Bologna

French fries and 
assorted sausages

11.

12. 

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Bread

Rice

Coffee (Pot service)

Tea (Pot service)

Mineral water

Fruits drink 

Beer(500ml)

Drinks

19:00- 21:30
Please call 57 for room service.

Room Service Menu

1 .

2.

3. 

Dinner box

Fried prawns with
Kyoto-pickles tartar sauce
*Bread and Rice charges extra

Beef hamburg steak
with parmesan cheese
*Berad and Rice charges extra

Recommended

*Please inform if you allergic to any food.
*All Prices are in Japanese Yen and include consumption tax 
  and 10% service charge.
*Please be advised that kitchen utensils are cleaned thoroughly to avoid
  cross-contact, however, food is prepared and cooked in the same area.
*We use 100% Japanese grown rice. 
*There may be changes made to these contents.

A la carte

ShrimpEgg MilkWheat

ShrimpEgg MilkWheat

Egg MilkWheat

Wheat

MilkWheat

Egg MilkWheat

Egg MilkWheat

Egg MilkWheat

Milk

￥3,500

￥2,900

￥2,500

￥2,000

￥1,400

￥1,100

￥2,200

￥2,200

￥2,200

￥1,700

￥350

￥350

￥1,050

￥1,150

￥370

￥950

￥1,000
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